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2018-09-29 U18W-70 

VOŘÍŠKOVÁ

Tatami: 6, Competitors: 18 

10 - 00 [0:29] 

Results

Pos

5

7
VOŘÍŠKOVÁ

MIŚ

V38

Name

TSUJI

GUT 

00 - 10 [0:39]

NILSSON
10 - 00 [1:00]

GUT 

KOSTOJANSKAJA
00 - 10 [1:51] 11 - 01 [2:02] 

10 - 00 [0:33]

DOLGILEVICA 

00 - 10 [1:31]

7 Särav REBECCA
EST/Aitado 

1 Una DOLGILEVICA
LAT/JC KYODAI 

2 Matilda NILSSON
SWE/Frövi JK 

3 ALEKSANDRA KOSTOJANSKAJA
LTU/Vilnius Viesulas 

3 Eva PŘICHYSTALOVÁ
CZE/Judo SKKP Brno z.s. 

5 Femke DE BRUYN
BEL/VJF 
Nanaru TSUJI
JPN/Ishikawa 
Julia GUT 
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

29

BROUWERS Lauke

VOŘÍŠKOVÁ Radka
NED/JC Berlicum 

CZE/DAITÓ RYU Pardubice 

GUT Julia
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

33

39

41

DE BRUYN Femke
BEL/VJF 

KOSTOJANSKAJA ALEKSANDRA
LTU/Vilnius Viesulas 

34

KLEINYTE

KOBUS

PŘICHYSTALOVÁ

REBECCA
00 - 10 [3:35] 

PŘICHYSTALOVÁ Eva

10 - 00 [] 

PŘICHYSTALOVÁ Eva
CZE/Judo SKKP Brno z.s. 

35

40

42
REBECCA Särav
EST/Aitado 

36

V37

KOSTOJANSKAJA ALEKSANDRA

1

VOŘÍŠKOVÁ Radka
CZE/DAITÓ RYU Pardubice 

2

TSUJI Nanaru

BROUWERS Lauke
JPN/Ishikawa 

NED/JC Berlicum 

17

30
MIŚ Iwona
POL/AZS UW 

31
KLEINYTE Evelina
LTU/Ristis 

32

EGETER Bente

KOBUS Natalia
NED/JS Haagsma 

POL/UKS Praskie CS 

00s1 - 10s1 [1:52] 

- [] 

01s2 - 10s1 {3:05] 

00 - 10 [1:00] 

00s2 - 10s2 [2:50] 

00s1 - 11s1 [3:08] 

- [] 

10 - 00s3 [4:11] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

- [] 

TSUJI

LEPPÄNIEMI

- [] 

3

LEPPÄNIEMI Vilma
FIN/LaVe 

4

GUT Julia
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

18

5

21

13

29

- [] 

GUT 

25

MIŚ

- [] 

NILSSON

KOSTOJANSKAJA
00 - 10 [0:34]

5

MIŚ Iwona
POL/AZS UW 

6

NILSSON Matilda
SWE/Frövi JK 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 

NILSSON

LEWANDOWSKA

- [] 

7
LEWANDOWSKA Weronika
POL/PKS OLIMPIA 

8
KOSTOJANSKAJA ALEKSANDRA
LTU/Vilnius Viesulas 

20

7

23

15

31

- [] 

KOSTOJANSKAJA

26

00 - 10 [1:22] 

37

TSUJI
10s1 - 00 [1:39]

00s3 - 10s1 [2:41] 

PŘICHYSTALOVÁ

- [] 

PŘICHYSTALOVÁ

DOLGILEVICA
00 - 10 [1:26]

DE BRUYN
10 - 01 [1:05]

9

PŘICHYSTALOVÁ Eva
CZE/Judo SKKP Brno z.s. 

10

PERAJSKA Konstancja
POL/UKS Narew 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

PERAJSKA

KLEINYTE

- [] 

11

KLEINYTE Evelina
LTU/Ristis 

12
DOLGILEVICA Una
LAT/JC KYODAI 

22

6

22

14

30

- [] 

DOLGILEVICA

27

KOBUS

10 - 00 [2:31] 

DE BRUYN

REBECCA
10 - 00 [0:28]

13

KOBUS Natalia
POL/UKS Praskie CS 

14

DE BRUYN Femke

EGETER Bente
BEL/VJF 

NED/JS Haagsma 

23

4

20

12

28

- [] 

DE BRUYN

REBECCA

- [] 

15
REBECCA Särav
EST/Aitado 

16

DELIC Marija
NOR/NJJK 

24

8

24

16

32

- [] 

DELIC

28

00s2 - 01s1 [4:47] 

38

DOLGILEVICA
00s1 - 10 [2:16]

10s1 - 00s3 [3:19] 

43

NILSSON Matilda

00s2 - 10s2 [6:44]

A 

Una 

B 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e KOSTOJANSKAJA 

ALEKSANDRA 

PŘICHYSTALOVÁ 
Eva 

S.
Fu
ks
 

SWE/Frövi JK 

LAT/JC KYODAI 
DOLGILEVICA Una

LTU/Vilnius Viesulas 

CZE/Judo SKKP Brno z.s. 

TSUJI Nanaru
JPN/Ishikawa 


